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Session 1

MA. 14 NOV. 2023  15:30 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  elite Femenino -52 (F52kg) PAULA RUIZ CAÑADA ESP
WASSILA LKHADIRI FRA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP JOSE JUAN ROMERO HERNADEZ ESP
ESP
ENG
WAL
ITA

SANTIAGO FLORES ALVAREZ
JUAN MATIAS RODRIGUEZ BORDON
PAUL ROSENDALE
PHILIP PARRY
ANIELLO PALMIERI

27:30
29:28
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 2  elite Femenino -57 (F57kg) JENIFER FERNANDEZ ROMERO ESP
ELISA GLYNN ENG

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP INMACULADA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP
ITA
WAL
ENG
ESP

FRANCISCO AVILA PRIETO
ANIELLO PALMIERI
PHILIP PARRY
PAUL ROSENDALE
SANTIAGO FLORES ALVAREZ

29:27
30:26
28:28
28:28
29:27

RED
BLUE

3 3  elite Femenino -60 (F60kg) SHONA WHITWELL ENG
NISRINE AMINE MAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP FRANCISCO AVILA PRIETO ESP
ESP
ESP
WAL
ITA

JOSE JUAN ROMERO HERNADEZ
SANTIAGO FLORES ALVAREZ
JUAN MATIAS RODRIGUEZ BORDON
PHILIP PARRY
ANIELLO PALMIERI

30:25
30:27
30:27
29:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 4  elite Femenino -60 (F60kg) ANA ISABEL GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP
CRISTINA ALESANCO SAENZ ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG PAUL ROSENDALE ESP
ESP
WAL
ESP
ESP

INMACULADA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
JOSE JUAN ROMERO HERNADEZ
PHILIP PARRY
SANTIAGO FLORES ALVAREZ
JUAN MATIAS RODRIGUEZ BORDON

30:24
30:25
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 5  elite Femenino -60 (F60kg) SHEILA MARTINEZ PEREZ ESP
JOEL JONGERIUS IBA-N

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL PHILIP PARRY ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ANIELLO PALMIERI
FRANCISCO AVILA PRIETO
INMACULADA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
JOSE JUAN ROMERO HERNADEZ
JUAN MATIAS RODRIGUEZ BORDON

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 6  elite Femenino -66 (F66kg) OUMAIMA BEL AHBIB MAR
EMILIE SONVICO FRA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA ANIELLO PALMIERI ESP
ENG
ESP
ESP
ESP

JOSE JUAN ROMERO HERNADEZ
PAUL ROSENDALE
SANTIAGO FLORES ALVAREZ
FRANCISCO AVILA PRIETO
INMACULADA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ

27:30
29:28
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 7  elite Femenino -66 (F66kg) FATIA BENMESSAHEL FRA
MARIANA SOTO TORRES ESP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP SANTIAGO FLORES ALVAREZ ESP
WAL
ITA
ESP
ENG

JUAN MATIAS RODRIGUEZ BORDON
PHILIP PARRY
ANIELLO PALMIERI
INMACULADA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
PAUL ROSENDALE

28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 8  elite Femenino -66 (F66kg) SAIDA LAHMIDI MAR
ANGELA CARINI ITA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP JUAN MATIAS RODRIGUEZ BORDON ENG
ESP
ESP
ESP
WAL

PAUL ROSENDALE
JOSE JUAN ROMERO HERNADEZ
FRANCISCO AVILA PRIETO
INMACULADA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
PHILIP PARRY

29:27
27:29
28:28 *
28:28 *
30:26
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Code
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RED
BLUE

9 9  elite Masculino -51 (M51kg) HAMZA MEHMOOD ENG
MOUNIR OUALI MAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP JOSE JUAN ROMERO HERNADEZ ESP
ESP
ESP
WAL
ITA

FRANCISCO AVILA PRIETO
SANTIAGO FLORES ALVAREZ
JUAN MATIAS RODRIGUEZ BORDON
PHILIP PARRY
ANIELLO PALMIERI

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 10  elite Masculino -57 (M57kg) OWAIN HARRIS-ALLEN WAL
RAUL ESCUDERO JIMENEZ ESP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP INMACULADA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP
ESP
ENG
WAL
ITA

SANTIAGO FLORES ALVAREZ
JUAN MATIAS RODRIGUEZ BORDON
PAUL ROSENDALE
PHILIP PARRY
ANIELLO PALMIERI

* 28:28
27:29

* 28:28
* 28:28

27:29

RED
BLUE

11 11  elite Masculino -57 (M57kg) FRANCESCO IOZIA ITA
EWART ANDRES MARIN HERNANDEZ IBA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP FRANCISCO AVILA PRIETO ESP
WAL
ENG
ESP
ESP

JOSE JUAN ROMERO HERNADEZ
PHILIP PARRY
PAUL ROSENDALE
JUAN MATIAS RODRIGUEZ BORDON
SANTIAGO FLORES ALVAREZ

28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 12  elite Masculino -57 (M57kg) SAMUEL KISTOHURRY FRA
JACK DRYDEN ENG

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA ANIELLO PALMIERI ESP
ESP
ESP
WAL
ESP

INMACULADA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
JOSE JUAN ROMERO HERNADEZ
SANTIAGO FLORES ALVAREZ
PHILIP PARRY
JUAN MATIAS RODRIGUEZ BORDON

30:27
30:27
28:29
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

13 13  elite Masculino -75 (M75kg) DIDAC LOPEZ GOMEZ ESP
LEWIS RICHARDSON ENG BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL PHILIP PARRY ESP
ENG
ESP
ITA
ESP

SANTIAGO FLORES ALVAREZ
PAUL ROSENDALE
INMACULADA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
ANIELLO PALMIERI
FRANCISCO AVILA PRIETO

30:27
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

14 14  elite Masculino -80 (M80kg) PAL KOVACS HUN
PABLO COY BERNAL ESP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP SANTIAGO FLORES ALVAREZ ENG
ESP
ITA
ESP
WAL

PAUL ROSENDALE
JUAN MATIAS RODRIGUEZ BORDON
ANIELLO PALMIERI
JOSE JUAN ROMERO HERNADEZ
PHILIP PARRY

28:29
27:30
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

15 15  elite Masculino -92 (M92kg) SOHEB BOUAFIA FRA
ADRIAN FRESNEDA RICARDO IBA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG PAUL ROSENDALE ESP
ESP
ESP
WAL
ITA

FRANCISCO AVILA PRIETO
INMACULADA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
JOSE JUAN ROMERO HERNADEZ
PHILIP PARRY
ANIELLO PALMIERI

29:28
30:27
28:29
30:27
28:29

LEGEND
* Preferred winner WP Win on points
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